
1 Emil Lindqvist  97  98  97  98 390 27

2 Emilia Falck  97  97  99  97 390 26

3 Klara Berntsson  99  94  99  94 386

4 Emil Matsson  96  95  97  96 384

5 William Bäcklund  94  96  95  96 381 18

6 Hampus Kollin  93  97  98  93 381 18

7 Hugo Ekström  94  94  86  95 369

8 Mathilda Pettersson Sollebrunn 92  93  93  88 366

9 William Eklund  97  90  93  85 365 13

10 Ellen Heder-Zell  90  88  92  95 365 7

11 Elina Almén  93  91  91  88 363

12 Karl Edman  93  87  88  89 357 13

13 Oscar Carlsson  89  91  89  88 357 9

14 Gustav Andersson  88  85  86  92 351

15 Filip Bredberg  89  86  83  90 348

16 Waldemar Tengberg  82  91  82  88 343

17 Christoffer Walter  85  85  90  82 342

18 Filip Karlsson  88  85  80  88 341

19 Arvid Sundvakt  92  81  78  81 332

20 Lucas Andersson  86  80  80  85 331

21 Linus Jönsson  79  82  76  81 318

22 Noah Jönsson  76  75  80  76 307

23 Filip Johansson  69  72  70  80 291

24 Adam Hilmersson  71  68  42  72 253

1 Gustav Carlsson 100 100 100 100 400

2 Annie Andersson 100 100 100  99 399

3 Oscar Hansson  99  99 100 100 398

4 Viktor Johansson 100 100  99  98 397

5 Annie Berntsson  97 100  98  98 393

6 Esaias Lundgren  97  98  99  97 391

7 Simon Martinsson  94  97 100  99 390

8 Rasmus Billgren  98  96  96  98 388

9 Tindra Jonsson  98  95  97  96 386

10 William Steele  97  96  96  95 384 21

11 Didrik Ängteg  94  96  96  98 384 19

12 Samuel Brunström  98  96  96  94 384 16

13 Isaak Samuelsson  90  99  97  97 383

14 Kalle Andersson  97  93  97  96 383

15 Andreas Strand  95  95  94  98 382

16 Marcus Hansen  95  97  96  93 381

17 Anton Bloom Ottosson  93  95  94  98 380

18 Alice Larsson  92  95  93  97 377

19 Alexander Ung  91  96  95  94 376

20 Johan Lund  91  97  95  93 376

21 Ebba Johansson-Öst  93  95  91  96 375

22 Jesper Jansson  95  95  93  90 373

23 Aron Johansson  91  92  95  93 371

24 Richard Thelin  92  86  94  93 365

25 Alexander Olsson  89  94  91  86 360

26 Edvin Aronsson  93  90  87  89 359

27 William Clark  75  89  91  94 349

28 Albin Berntsson  87  89  92  81 349

29 Clara Aronsson  81  87  80  90 338

30 Gustav Karlsson  90  89  82  77 338

31 Jonathan Augustsson  77  82  76  86 321
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arr: Trollhättans Skarpskytteförening www.thnskytte.se



1 Oliver Blad 100 100  99 100 399 37

2 David Boman 100  99 100 100 399 35

3 Casper Olausson 100 100 100  99 399 33

4 Dante Tjus 100 100  99 100 399 31

5 Anton Ternholt 100  99 100  99 398 35

6 William Martinsson  99 100  99 100 398 33

7 Gabriel Ung 100  99  97 100 396 31

8 Ronja Osberg  99 100 100  97 396 26

9 Frida Johansson  99 100  98  98 395 32

10 Albin Mattsson 100  99  98  98 395 32

11 Michaela Magnusson  98  98 100  99 395 31

12 Lukas Höglind 100  97  99  99 395 25

13 Elias Källbro  99  97 100  99 395 24

14 Anders Vitale  98  98  98 100 394

15 Rasmus Bäcklund  99 100  99  95 393 26

16 Wilma Almén  99  99  97  98 393 17

17 Robin Johansson-Öst  99  96  98  99 392 28

18 Rebecca Thelin  99  98  98  97 392 24

19 Rasmus Sjöbom  99  97  96  99 391 27

20 Adam Eriksson  97 100  98  96 391 26

21 Adam Andersson  97 100  95  98 390

22 David Landgren 100  96  96  97 389

23 Axel Stenmark  96  99  99  94 388

24 Alfred Arbsved  97  96  98  96 387 24

25 Agne Bergström  98  96  97  96 387 23

26 Amanda Hultén  97  99  96  95 387 20

27 Alexander Gustafsson  99  94  96  96 385

28 Matteus Bergström  95  93  98  98 384

29 Tony Antonsson  93  97  96  94 380

30 Tommie Kollin  97  97  92  93 379

31 Alex Putzig  95  94  91  96 376

32 Mattias Johansson  97  94  91  94 376

33 Alexander Blix  96  98  97  79 370

34 Rebecka Girnus  94  89  91  94 368

35 Vidar Hallberg  82  93  93  94 362

36 Lukas Martinsson  84  94  91  90 359

37 Emil Bohlin  91  90  86  86 353

1 Anton Wikström 100 100 100  99 399

2 Wilma Andersson 100 100  98 100 398

3 Alma Edvardsson  99 100 100  97 396

4 Erik Lund  97  98  99  99 393

5 Alexander Johansson  97  99  99  97 392

6 Max Berntsson  97  94  99  99 389

7 Anton Viklund  93  94  97  93 377

1 Tanja Johansson 100 100  99  99 398

2 Agnes Johansson 100  98  99  99 396

3 Elise Johansson  97 100  98 100 395

4 Alfred Andersson  99  98  98  99 394

5 Amanda Almén  98  99  98  96 391

6 Niklas Larsson  97  96  98  98 389

7 Emma Johansson  95  98  94  98 385 22

8 Linus Arkenback  96  95  97  97 385 22

9 Arvid Andersson  96  96  98  95 385 22
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Orust Östra

Lerum

Roasjö

Harestad

Roasjö

Hålta

Bärfendal

Tegneby

 L 15 rem

Flundre
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1 Angelica Andersson  92  93  93  93 371

2 Madelene Johansson  81  87  86  84 338

3 Christina Höglund  85  76  88  77 326

4 Linnea Fivelsdahl  74  58  73  69 274

1 Felix Arkenbäck  84  81  83  84 332

2 Caroline Andersson  74  80  86  84 324

1 Tina Simmerström  91  94  93  91 369

2 Hans Erik Sundvakt  85  82  90  86 343

3 Sebastian Morgardt  84  79  89  74 326

4 Tommy Larsson  74  73  66  61 274

1 Sofia Andersson  95  95  91  91 372

2 Mattias Jonsson  93  89  92  92 366 10

3 Kasper Johansson  91  89  94  92 366 9

4 Sofia Grosshög  91  90  93  92 366 9

5 Sara Jörnbrand  87  91  89  90 357

6 Olof Johansson  87  87  88  94 356

7 Dennis Bäcklund  88  91  91  85 355

8 Lars Mattsson  84  93  84  88 349

9 Alexander Johansson  84  86  88  90 348

1 Rasmus Nordh  92  98  93  94 377

2 Marcus Sillberg  93  92  92  96 373

3 Sara Östlund  92  96  92  91 371

1 Sonny Östlund  98  98  98  98 392

2 Andrea Franzen  98  99  96  98 391

3 Eric Wallberg  98  96  97  99 390

4 Sven Haglund  99  95  97  97 388

5 Sara Berglund  98  94  96  98 386

6 Patrik Johansson  94  95  92  95 376

7 Lisa Berglund  94  96  93  91 374

8 Ken Leskinen  91  93  96  93 373

1 Robert Carlsson  94  91  94  95 374

2 Per Johansson  87  94  98  90 369

3 Bo Andersson  89  89  89  87 354

4 Anders Andersson  90  84  87  90 351

5 Lars Augustsson  84  88  84  93 349

6 Jörgen Larsson  77  71  75  87 310
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1 Gert Birath  80  89  87  86 342

1 Jörgen Kollin 100 100 100  99 399

2 Jonas Bäcklund  99  98 100 100 397 33

3 Andreas Jonsson  98 100 100  99 397 33

4 Martin Blad  99  99  99  99 396

5 Sandra Aronsson  97  99 100  99 395 33

6 Örjan Eriksson 100  98 100  97 395 28

7 Anneli Strand  99 100  99  96 394

8 Ann-Louise Andersson  97  98  99  99 393

9 Reine Eriksson  98  97  99  98 392

10 Jennie Bertlén  95  98  98  98 389

11 Niklas Berntsson  92  96  94 100 382

12 Hans Oskarsson  95  96  96  94 381

13 Molly Häljestig  95  95  94  96 380

1 Stefan Andersson 100 100 100  100 400 39

2 Peo Andersson 100 100 100  100 400 36

3 Peter Bergman  98  99 100  99 396

4 Barbro Johansson  99  98 100  98 395

5 Alf Jakobsson  97 100  97 100 394 29

6 Robert Åkesson  97  99  99  99 394 28

7 Jörgen Ingård  98  99  99  94 390

8 Hans Karlsson  97  98  97  97 389

9 Leif Viklund  98  95  96  96 385

10 Eva Putzig  96  93  96  92 377

1 Bengt Bäcklund 99 100 100  100 399

2 Tommy Johansson  99 100 100  99 398

3 Ingemar Jonsson  97  96  98  98 389

1 Sten Lennartson 100 100 100  99 399

2 Reidar Konradsson  97 100 100  98 395

3 Olle Steiner  98 100  97  99 394 31

4 Karl-Erik Eriksson  99  98  98  99 394 29

5 Rune Backman  99  96  96  99 390

6 Arvid Wägroth  95  97  97  97 386

7 Sven-Olof Bodin  96  94  96  93 379

8 Roland Eriksson  95  92  93  94 374
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A Mix

1 Trollhättan

Peo Andersson (L 45sim) 400 (36*)

Jonas Bäcklund (L SenSim) 397 (33*)

Sven Haglund (L Elit) 388 (25*)

2 Upphärad

Stefan Andersson (L 45sim) 400 (39*)

Bengt Bäcklund (L 55sim) 399 (36*)

Patrik Johansson (L Elit) 376 (15*)

3 Borås

Alfred Arbsved (L 13) 387 (23*)

Anton Ternholt (L 13) 398 (35*)

Sara Berglund (L Elit) 386 (27*)

4 Trollhättan

Olle Steiner (L 65sim) 394 (31*)

Sten Lennartson (L 65sim) 399 (35*)

Robert Carlsson (L VetStå) 374 (16*)

5 Flundre

Elias Källbro (L 13) 395 (24*)

Anders Vitale (L 13) 394 (26*)

Sofia Andersson (L 3) 372 (9*)

6 Upphärad

Andreas Jonsson (L SenSim) 397 (33*)

Örjan Eriksson (L SenSim) 395 (28*)

Mattias Jonsson (L 3) 366 (10*)

7 Borås

Gustav Carlsson (L 11) 400 (38*)

Mattias Johansson (L 13) 376 (16*)

Lisa Berglund (L Elit) 374 (14*)

8 Harestad

Michaela Magnusson (L 13) 395 (31*)

Jörgen Ingård (L 45sim) 390 (24*)

Madelene Johansson (L 15stå) 338 (5*)

9 Harestad

Linus Arkenback (L 15 rem) 385 (22*)

Agne Bergström (L 13) 387 (23*)

Felix Arkenbäck (L 17) 332 (6*)

10 Uddevalla

Marcus Hansen (L 11) 381 (19*)

Molly Häljestig (L SenSim) 380 (16*)

Sebastian Morgardt (L 2) 326 (3*)

1087 (38*)

1123 (60*)

Lagtävling

1185 (94*)

1175 (90*)

1161 (59*)

1171 (85*)

1167 (82*)

1104 (51*)

1150 (68*)

1158 (71*)
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B Stå

1 Trollhättan

Sven Haglund (L Elit) 388 (25*)

Robert Carlsson (L VetStå) 374 (16*)

Angelica Andersson (L 15stå) 371 (15*)

2 Uddevalla

Sara Östlund (L 4) 371 (14*)

Sonny Östlund (L Elit) 392 (22*)

Tina Simmerström (L 2) 369 (8*)

3 Harestad

Sofia Grosshög (L 3) 366 (9*)

Marcus Sillberg (L 4) 373 (12*)

Bo Andersson (L VetStå) 354 (3*)

4 Upphärad

Patrik Johansson (L Elit) 376 (15*)

Mattias Jonsson (L 3) 366 (10*)

Lars Mattsson (L 3) 349 (9*)

5 Flundre

Sara Jörnbrand (L 3) 357 (8*)

Sofia Andersson (L 3) 372 (9*)

Caroline Andersson (L 17) 324 (5*)

 

1 Borås
Gustav Carlsson (L 11) 400 (38*)

Anton Ternholt (L 13) 398 (35*)

Alfred Arbsved (L 13) 387 (23*)

2 Harestad
Adam Andersson (L 13) 390 (26*)

Agnes Johansson (L 15 rem) 396 (24*)

Annie Andersson (L 11) 399 (35*)

3 Flundre
Elias Källbro (L 13) 395 (24*)

Anders Vitale (L 13) 394 (26*)

Emma Johansson (L 15 rem) 385 (22*)

4 Orust Östra
Arvid Andersson (L 15 rem) 385 (20*)

Max Berntsson (L 15sim) 389 (23*)

Frida Johansson (L 13) 395 (32*)

5 Trollhättan
Alexander Johansson (L 

15sim)

392 (28*)

Rasmus Bäcklund (L 13) 393 (26*)

William Bäcklund (L 9) 381 (18*)

6 Borås
Oscar Carlsson (L 9) 357 (9*)

Rasmus Sjöbom (L 13) 391 (27*)

Mattias Johansson (L 13) 376 (16*)

7 Harestad
Christoffer Walter (L 9) 342 (4*)

Emil Bohlin (L 13) 353 (7*)

William Clark (L 11) 349 (7*)

1053 (22*)

1093 (24*)

1091 (34*)

1133 (56*)

1132 (44*)

1124 (52*)

1166 (72*)

1169 (75*)

1044 (18*)

1185 (85*)

1174 (72*)

1185 (96*)

arr: Trollhättans Skarpskytteförening www.thnskytte.se


